
TO LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 878

DENISE BROOKSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.330BYROM RD & FLATROCK CT 07:31 AM
021.323DEER CROSSING TR & DEER CROSSING CIR 07:35 AM
021.326MERCER DR & SUNNYBROOK DR 07:44 AM
021.331BURNSIDE ST ,30236 & CLOUD ST ,30236 07:48 AM
021.347681 FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD APT (DRIVE 3) 07:52 AM
021.373FLINT RIVER RD E & KADEN DR 07:52 AM
021.325TOWNGATE BLVD & WOODRIDGE CT 08:01 AM
021.333FAYETTEVILLE RD & CYPRESS ESTATE COVE 08:03 AM
021.324WHALEYS LAKE TRC & WINDCHASE WAY 08:06 AM
021.329WHALEYS LAKE LN & WHALEYS LAKE DR (SOUTH) 08:08 AM
021.032WHALEYS LAKE LN & SUNNYHILL DR 08:09 AM
021.350PRISTINE PL & FLOWERING TR 08:16 AM
021.328BROWN RD & SEDGWICK DR 08:18 AM
021.327JENNI LN & JENNI CIR 08:23 AM
021.357SILVERSTONE TR & SILVERSTONE CT 08:31 AM
021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM



TO LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 770

EMMA FUENTESDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.334RABUN WAY & CHATUGE DR 07:31 AM
021.322DEERFIELD DR & WOOD DUCK DR 07:40 AM
021.319RIVER MIST DR & RIVER MIST PL 07:50 AM
021.321OVERLOOK DR & CHAPMAN ST 07:54 AM
021.320CORINTH RD & CAPITAL CT 07:57 AM
021.142MUSKET RIDGE CIR & MUSKET RIDGE CIR 08:05 AM
021.140MUSKET RIDGE CIR & LAFAYETTES LANDING 08:06 AM
021.358WATERFORD DR & S HAMPTON CT 08:17 AM
021.007TARA BEACH LN & SAND CT 08:23 AM
021.01210693 FITZGERALD RD 08:27 AM
021.099WASHINGTON DR & TRAVELLERS TR 08:30 AM
021.018TARA RD & JAMES DR 08:33 AM
021.048ENGLISH RD & TOGWATEE PASS 08:35 AM
021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM



TO LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 782

NATALIZ KINDELLDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.343TARA BLVD & IRIS WALK / GARDENS TWHMS 07:39 AM
021.340CANDLELIGHT RD & SURF CT 07:42 AM
021.352IRON GATE BLVD & FOX FIRE TERR & LABELLE ST 07:44 AM
021.337LABELLE ST & PORT ROYAL CT 07:47 AM
021.360IRON GATE BLVD & HAMILTON GLEN 07:51 AM
021.386IRON GATE BLVD & WALNUT CREEK LN 07:52 AM
021.385IRON GATE BLVD & LOMBARDY WAY 07:53 AM
021.335WALNUT CREEK LN & CANYON TR 07:55 AM
021.351TOBANO TRL & BONITA CIR 07:59 AM
021.341TARA RD & FOREST GLEN (1ST STREET ON RIGHT) 08:02 AM
021.339TARA RD & PINE FOREST LN 08:04 AM
021.338ROSEWOOD CIR & REDBUD LN (BACK) 08:06 AM
021.001HUNTERS RDGE MHP @ CLBHSE (MIDDLE STREETS (2) 08:12 AM
021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM



TO LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 754

LATOYA ALBRODRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.368MARKHAM WAY & VAUGHAN DR 07:30 AM
021.303PERNELL DR & HENDERSON DR 07:35 AM
021.302DOMINION DR & ANDREWS DR 07:37 AM
021.354CANADY DR & CANADY CT 07:38 AM
021.364PLANTATION PKWY & OAK HILL TERR 07:46 AM
021.366PLANTATION PKWY & HARBOUR TOWNE PL @ SCOTTISH CT 07:47 AM
021.300PLANTATION PKWY & OLMSTEAD DR 07:48 AM
021.367WATERS EDGE WAY & SPRING LAKE WAY 07:53 AM
021.362N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 07:58 AM
021.353PANHANDLE RD & LAKE COVE DR 08:07 AM
021.388WOOLSEY RD & CHASTLETON DR 08:21 AM
021.363LUCAS DR & PANHANDLE RD 08:32 AM
021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM



TO LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 916

CATHERINE SLOCUMDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.356E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP II 07:34 AM
021.355SUGARLEAF TR & VINEA WAY 07:40 AM
021.317KAYLA DR & MICHELLE WAY 07:43 AM
021.349LOVEJOY RD @ LAKESIDE VILLAS APTS 07:49 AM
021.311LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GROVE DR 07:50 AM
021.314LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GLEN ST 07:51 AM
021.369NEW HOPE RD & TURNER RD 08:04 AM
021.348MATTHEW TR & HERITAGE CT 08:10 AM
021.372WOOD STORK DR & SAWGRASS DR 08:18 AM
021.309BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 08:19 AM
021.308FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 08:26 AM
021.370LOVEJOY RD & HALEIGH ST 08:27 AM
021.313LOVEJOY RD & SIMMONS PL 08:28 AM
021.31211562 KADES TR 08:29 AM
021.310BRUCE DR & BERTHA CT 08:30 AM
021.307REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY PL 08:35 AM
021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM



TO LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 784

YULANDA WARDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.049WALDEN LANDING DR @ WALDEN LANDING APTS @ OFFICE 07:44 AM
021.375ONALEE DR & ALIYAH DR 07:51 AM
021.374JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 07:53 AM
021.376SHANNON CIR & HIGHRIDGE CT 07:59 AM
021.377SHANNON CIR SHANNON LN 08:02 AM
021.382WEEPING WILLOW PL & LIVE OAK LN 08:07 AM
021.378BEECH GROVE DR & SEDALIA WAY 08:13 AM
021.381TARA GLYNN DR & BEECH GROVE DR 08:14 AM
021.380KNOTTY PINE PL & LOGANS CROSSING RD 08:16 AM
021.379KNOTTY PINE PL & THORNE RIDG TR 08:17 AM
021.384KNOTTY PINE PL & COTTON WOOD CT 08:20 AM
021.383MCDONOUGH RD & MCDONOUGH CT 08:21 AM
021.118PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 08:27 AM
021.304GENOVA TERR ,30228 & TORINO DR ,30228 08:32 AM
021.387LONDON WAY & PARIS DR 08:34 AM
021.305CHELSEA DR & CHELSEA LN 08:37 AM
021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM



TO LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 751

CHARLSIE THOMASDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.078TARA RD & BARBERRY DR 07:54 AM
021.135TARA RD & TARA POINTE DR 07:56 AM
021.0221572 BONANZA CHURCH RD 07:59 AM
021.024FLICKER RD & EAGLE DR 08:03 AM
021.026EAGLE DR & TURKEY LN 08:04 AM
021.025THRASHER RD & WOODCOCK ST 08:05 AM
021.073PHEASANT DR & KINGLET RD 08:08 AM
021.023PORTWEST WAY & BRIDGEPORT LN 08:10 AM
021.033THRASHER RD & PORTWEST WAY 08:11 AM
021.080MALLARD DR & MALLARD CT 08:14 AM
021.239PINTAIL RD & MALLARD DR @ PINTAIL CT 08:16 AM
021.00CBRANT ST & PINTAIL RD 08:17 AM
021.029SANDPIPER RD & SANDPIPER CT 08:20 AM
021.008STARLING TR & TRAFALGAR WAY 08:24 AM
021.361PALADIN DR & STARLING TR (N) 08:27 AM
021.016PALADIN DR & PALADIN CT 08:28 AM
021.027HYDE CT & PALADIN DR 08:29 AM
021.055LEICESTER CT & WIMBELTON CT 08:31 AM
021.01RSTARLING TR & PALADIN DR (S) 08:32 AM
021.028FOXVALE DR & SUNFIELD WAY 08:35 AM
021.011MORNING DOVE DR & BIRDSONG LN 08:36 AM
021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM



TO LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 752

EDDY BOURDEAUDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.054CLEARWATER DR & CRYSTAL SPRING TR 07:53 AM
021.00H953 TARA BEND 08:01 AM
021.00G805 TARA BEND 08:03 AM
021.053MISTY MEADOWS WAY & MISTY MEADOWS CT 08:05 AM
021.00EMISTY MEADOWS WAY & MISTY MEADOWS LN 08:07 AM
021.00FMISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS DR 08:11 AM
021.00YMISTY MEADOWS COVE & MISTY MEADOWS CT 08:14 AM
021.00KTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRK 08:18 AM
021.00JTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRSG 08:20 AM
021.00310931 TARA VILLAGE WAY 08:22 AM
021.01ATARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE LANDING (N) 08:25 AM
021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM



FROM LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 878

DENISE BROOKSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:45 PM
021.330BYROM RD & FLATROCK CT 03:11 PM
021.323DEER CROSSING TR & DEER CROSSING CIR 03:14 PM
021.326MERCER DR & SUNNYBROOK DR 03:20 PM
021.331BURNSIDE ST ,30236 & CLOUD ST ,30236 03:24 PM
021.347681 FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD APT (DRIVE 3) 03:27 PM
021.373FLINT RIVER RD E & KADEN DR 03:28 PM
021.325TOWNGATE BLVD & WOODRIDGE CT 03:35 PM
021.333FAYETTEVILLE RD & CYPRESS ESTATE COVE 03:36 PM
021.324WHALEYS LAKE TRC & WINDCHASE WAY 03:39 PM
021.329WHALEYS LAKE LN & WHALEYS LAKE DR (SOUTH) 03:40 PM
021.032WHALEYS LAKE LN & SUNNYHILL DR 03:41 PM
021.350PRISTINE PL & FLOWERING TR 03:47 PM
021.328BROWN RD & SEDGWICK DR 03:48 PM
021.327JENNI LN & JENNI CIR 03:52 PM
021.357SILVERSTONE TR & SILVERSTONE CT 03:58 PM



FROM LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 770

EMMA FUENTESDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:45 PM
021.048ENGLISH RD & TOGWATEE PASS 03:08 PM
021.099WASHINGTON DR & TRAVELLERS TR 03:11 PM
021.018TARA RD & JAMES DR 03:14 PM
021.007TARA BEACH LN & SAND CT 03:19 PM
021.358WATERFORD DR & S HAMPTON CT 03:25 PM
021.334RABUN WAY & CHATUGE DR 03:32 PM
021.140MUSKET RIDGE CIR & LAFAYETTES LANDING 03:37 PM
021.142MUSKET RIDGE CIR & MUSKET RIDGE CIR 03:39 PM
021.322DEERFIELD DR & WOOD DUCK DR 03:44 PM
021.319RIVER MIST DR & RIVER MIST PL 03:52 PM
021.321OVERLOOK DR & CHAPMAN ST 03:56 PM
021.320CORINTH RD & CAPITAL CT 03:58 PM
021.01210693 FITZGERALD RD 04:09 PM



FROM LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 782

NATALIZ KINDELLDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:45 PM
021.340CANDLELIGHT RD & SURF CT 03:08 PM
021.352IRON GATE BLVD & FOX FIRE TERR & LABELLE ST 03:09 PM
021.337LABELLE ST & PORT ROYAL CT 03:12 PM
021.343TARA BLVD & IRIS WALK / GARDENS TWHMS 03:15 PM
021.360IRON GATE BLVD & HAMILTON GLEN 03:19 PM
021.386IRON GATE BLVD & WALNUT CREEK LN 03:20 PM
021.385IRON GATE BLVD & LOMBARDY WAY 03:21 PM
021.335WALNUT CREEK LN & CANYON TR 03:22 PM
021.351TOBANO TRL & BONITA CIR 03:25 PM
021.341TARA RD & FOREST GLEN (1ST STREET ON RIGHT) 03:27 PM
021.339TARA RD & PINE FOREST LN 03:28 PM
021.338ROSEWOOD CIR & REDBUD LN (BACK) 03:30 PM
021.001HUNTERS RDGE MHP @ CLBHSE (MIDDLE STREETS (2) 03:34 PM



FROM LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 754

LATOYA ALBRODRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:45 PM
021.368MARKHAM WAY & VAUGHAN DR 03:10 PM
021.303PERNELL DR & HENDERSON DR 03:14 PM
021.302DOMINION DR & ANDREWS DR 03:15 PM
021.354CANADY DR & CANADY CT 03:16 PM
021.364PLANTATION PKWY & OAK HILL TERR 03:23 PM
021.366PLANTATION PKWY & HARBOUR TOWNE PL @ SCOTTISH CT 03:24 PM
021.300PLANTATION PKWY & OLMSTEAD DR 03:25 PM
021.367WATERS EDGE WAY & SPRING LAKE WAY 03:29 PM
021.362N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 03:33 PM
021.353PANHANDLE RD & LAKE COVE DR 03:40 PM
021.388WOOLSEY RD & CHASTLETON DR 03:51 PM
021.363LUCAS DR & PANHANDLE RD 04:00 PM



FROM LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 916

CATHERINE SLOCUMDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:45 PM
021.356E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP II 03:07 PM
021.355SUGARLEAF TR & VINEA WAY 03:11 PM
021.317KAYLA DR & MICHELLE WAY 03:13 PM
021.349LOVEJOY RD @ LAKESIDE VILLAS APTS 03:17 PM
021.311LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GROVE DR 03:18 PM
021.314LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GLEN ST 03:19 PM
021.369NEW HOPE RD & TURNER RD 03:28 PM
021.348MATTHEW TR & HERITAGE CT 03:32 PM
021.372WOOD STORK DR & SAWGRASS DR 03:38 PM
021.309BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 03:39 PM
021.308FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 03:44 PM
021.370LOVEJOY RD & HALEIGH ST 03:45 PM
021.313LOVEJOY RD & SIMMONS PL 03:46 PM
021.31211562 KADES TR 03:47 PM
021.310BRUCE DR & BERTHA CT 03:48 PM
021.307REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY PL 03:51 PM



FROM LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 784

YULANDA WARDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:45 PM
021.375ONALEE DR & ALIYAH DR 03:05 PM
021.374JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 03:06 PM
021.376SHANNON CIR & HIGHRIDGE CT 03:10 PM
021.377SHANNON CIR SHANNON LN 03:11 PM
021.382WEEPING WILLOW PL & LIVE OAK LN 03:14 PM
021.383MCDONOUGH RD & MCDONOUGH CT 03:16 PM
021.378BEECH GROVE DR & SEDALIA WAY 03:18 PM
021.381TARA GLYNN DR & BEECH GROVE DR 03:19 PM
021.380KNOTTY PINE PL & LOGANS CROSSING RD 03:20 PM
021.379KNOTTY PINE PL & THORNE RIDG TR 03:21 PM
021.384KNOTTY PINE PL & COTTON WOOD CT 03:22 PM
021.118PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 03:27 PM
021.304GENOVA TERR ,30228 & TORINO DR ,30228 03:30 PM
021.387LONDON WAY & PARIS DR 03:31 PM
021.305CHELSEA DR & CHELSEA LN 03:32 PM
021.049WALDEN LANDING DR @ WALDEN LANDING APTS @ OFFICE 03:40 PM



FROM LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 751

CHARLSIE THOMASDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:45 PM
021.078TARA RD & BARBERRY DR 03:08 PM
021.135TARA RD & TARA POINTE DR 03:10 PM
021.0221572 BONANZA CHURCH RD 03:11 PM
021.024FLICKER RD & EAGLE DR 03:13 PM
021.026EAGLE DR & TURKEY LN 03:14 PM
021.025THRASHER RD & WOODCOCK ST 03:15 PM
021.073PHEASANT DR & KINGLET RD 03:17 PM
021.023PORTWEST WAY & BRIDGEPORT LN 03:18 PM
021.033THRASHER RD & PORTWEST WAY 03:19 PM
021.080MALLARD DR & MALLARD CT 03:21 PM
021.239PINTAIL RD & MALLARD DR @ PINTAIL CT 03:22 PM
021.00CBRANT ST & PINTAIL RD 03:23 PM
021.029SANDPIPER RD & SANDPIPER CT 03:24 PM
021.008STARLING TR & TRAFALGAR WAY 03:27 PM
021.361PALADIN DR & STARLING TR (N) 03:28 PM
021.016PALADIN DR & PALADIN CT 03:29 PM
021.027HYDE CT & PALADIN DR 03:30 PM
021.055LEICESTER CT & WIMBELTON CT 03:31 PM
021.01RSTARLING TR & PALADIN DR (S) 03:32 PM
021.028FOXVALE DR & SUNFIELD WAY 03:34 PM
021.011MORNING DOVE DR & BIRDSONG LN 03:35 PM



FROM LOVEJOY MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 752

EDDY BOURDEAUDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:021.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:45 PM
021.054CLEARWATER DR & CRYSTAL SPRING TR 03:07 PM
021.00H953 TARA BEND 03:11 PM
021.00G805 TARA BEND 03:12 PM
021.053MISTY MEADOWS WAY & MISTY MEADOWS CT 03:13 PM
021.00EMISTY MEADOWS WAY & MISTY MEADOWS LN 03:14 PM
021.00FMISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS DR 03:15 PM
021.00YMISTY MEADOWS COVE & MISTY MEADOWS CT 03:16 PM
021.00KTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRK 03:19 PM
021.00JTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRSG 03:20 PM
021.00310931 TARA VILLAGE WAY 03:21 PM
021.01ATARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE LANDING (N) 03:22 PM


